
Rank
Project 
Type

Funding 
Category Agency Project  Amount   Cumulative 

1 CES Renewal KTHA Coordinated Entry 169,590$                        169,590$                       
2 HMIS Renewal KUW HMIS 157,533$                        327,123$                       
3 PSH Renewal KCAO Hope Survives 107,588$                        434,711$                       
4 PSH Renewal City of Tulare Tulare Housing First 58,720$                           493,431$                       
5 PSH Renewal FSTC PSH 3 United Way 102,595$                        596,026$                       
6 PSH Renewal TPOCC Casa de Robles 2 79,525$                           675,551$                       
7 PSH Renewal City of Tulare Tulare Housing First II Bonus 42,533$                           718,084$                       
8 PSH Renewal KCAO Anchors II 83,936$                           802,020$                       
9 PSH Renewal KCAO Anchors IV 80,939$                           882,959$                       
10 PSH Renewal TPOCC Casa de Robles 3 164,130$                        1,047,089$                    
11 PSH Renewal CSET PSH Visalia 148,400$                        1,195,489$                    
12 PSH Renewal City of Tulare Tulare Housing First II 138,023$                        1,333,512$                    
13 PSH Renewal CSET Tulare County PSH 333,523$                        1,667,035$                    
14 PSH Renewal TPOCC Kings Permanent Supportive Housing 187,281$                        1,854,316$                    
15 PSH Renewal FSTC Tulare County PSH 2 62,897$                           1,917,213$                    
16 PSH New Champions Grace Homes [SPLIT, TIER 1] 204,781$                        2,121,994$                    
17 PSH New Champions Grace Homes [SPLIT, TIER 2] 9,623$                             2,131,617$                    
18 PSH DV Bonus KCAO Hope Survives TH DV Bonus 220,999$                        2,352,616$                    
19 PSH Renewal CCFCC Ridge Connections II 156,159$                        2,508,775$                    
20 RRH Renewal CCFCC Ridge Connections I 105,110$                        2,613,885$                    

Annual Renewal Demand  Tier 1 (94% of ARD)  2,121,994$                    
2,257,440$    Tier 2 (6% of ARD + 6% FPRN Bonus) 270,893$                       

DV Bonus (10% of PPRN) 220,999$                       
Sub‐total 2,613,885$                    

Planning Grant (3% of FPRN) 67,723$                          
Total Available 2,681,608$                    
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